



LITTLE ROYALS

**GHOUL-ISH MACARONI,
BLOODY CURDLING TOMATOES
SLIMY BASIL, CHEESE**

5.50

Allergens: gluten (wheat), eggs, milk, mustard

V 365 kcal

**PETRIFYING
CHEESEBURGER**

5.50

Allergens: Gluten (wheat), milk, egg, soya

270 kcal

**MUMMIFIED CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES,
MONSTER MASH, CARROT FINGERS,
EERIE ONION GRAVY**

5.50

Allergens: gluten (wheat), celery, sulphites,
sulphur dioxide

345 kcal

CHIPS

1.50

VE, NGC

NGCI - Non gluten containing ingredients

Adults need around 2,000 Kcal a day. If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies,
please let one of our team members know

